Copyrighted Images
1 / 8
ZED 2.3" Recessed
Spec-grade | Architectural LED Linear Lighting
ZED 2.3" is available in recessed mount. It is available in 2.3" width with 2ft,
3ft and 4ft lengths options, simply provide linear, powerful lighting to any
atmosphere. This linear lighting features a streamlined linear form factor
designed for maximum versatility. With their superior flexibility by wattage and

ZED 2.3" Recessed
Spec-grade | Architectural LED Linear Lighting
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
Example: ZED23R-4B-WH-40W-D10-80TW-D-DFRT (RECESSED)
Example: ZEB-R-C18-WH-DF-D10-RT
Default Settings: Maximum wattage, 4000K and 100% down.
 OPTIONAL ACCESSORY
CUSTOM LINE OR SHAPE ORDERING GUIDE
SHAPE/LENGTH*
(CHOOSE 1 & ENTER LENGTH IN FEET)
Shape orientation Looking from the Ceiling down to the floor.
All corners of shape must be 90° . joiners and rolling lens will be included. FOR
more complex shape, CONTACT CIP.
D10
Dims to 10%
110-277V AC
110-277V AC
D01
Dim to 1%*
Tested Dimmers:
®Lutron  Diva-Dvtv,
®Leviton  IP-710-DL.
Tested Dimmers:
®Lutron  Diva-Dvtv,
®Leviton  IP-710-DL.
D10
Dims to 10%
110-277V AC
110-277V AC
D01
Dim to 1%*
CCT adjustable
3000K 3500K/ /
4000K
90